Barbara Fasken
Skelly Fed. #2
Eddy County, NM

200
298
548
1,032
1,529
2,022
2,520
2,929
3,185
3,677
4,174
4,453
4,638
4,698
4,792
4,864
4,992
5,112
5,272
5,362
5,514
5,860
6,103
6,531
6,731
7,013
7,253
7,572
7,780
8,279
8,778
9,224
9,723
10,200

[y

3/4
1/2
3/4

1/4
3/4
1/2
3/4

1-1/4
1-1/2
1-1/4
1-3/4

2-3/4

2-1/4
2-3/4
2-1/2
2-1/4
2-1/2

2-1/2
2-1/2

1-1/2
1-1/2
1-1/4
1-1/4
1-3/4
1-1/2

STATE OF TEXAS

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

The fore
this 30th

day of

STATE OF NEW MEXICO

DEVIATION REPORT {ﬂ?{; 7]?%3

o .
on e V7,
SR A €

YAy

By: Ray Peterson

going instrument was acknowledged before nme

April . 1993 , by RAY PETERSON

on behalf of PETERSON DRILLING COMPANY.

Dtee Lf

Notary Public for“Midland

My Commission Expires: 8/2/96 County, Texas

ALICE KEEL
Notary Public
State of Texas

Commission Expires 8-2-96




