Barbara Fasken Skelly Fed. #2 Eddy County, NM

200	1
298	2
548	3/4
1,032	1/2
1,529	3/4
2,022	1
2,520	1/4
2,929	3/4
3,185	1/2
3,677	3/4
4,174	1
4,453	1-1/4
4,638	1-1/2
4,698	1-1/4
4,792	1-3/4
4,864	2
4,992	2
5,112	2-3/4
5,272	. 3
5,362	2-1/4
5,514	2-3/4
5,860	2-1/2
6,103	2-1/4
6,531	2-1/2
6,731	3
7,013	2-1/2
7,253	2-1/2
7,572	3
7,780	1-1/2
8,279	1-1/2
8,778	1-1/4
9,224	1-1/4
9,723	1-3/4

STATE OF NEW MEXICO DEVIATION REPORT line set and a set

C. L. D.

By: Ray Peterson

STATE OF TEXAS

10,200

COUNTY OF MIDLAND

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 30th day of April , 1993, by RAY PETERSON on behalf of PETERSON DRILLING COMPANY.

Notary Public for Midland County, Texas



My Commission Expires: 8/2/96

1 - 1/2